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Marcus Charles Hester

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TA1 1RZ

Date of birth August 1965
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE CARRIAGES (23-33) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

THE CARRIAGES (1-22) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

MELCOMBE AVENUE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MELCOMBE AVENUE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CORNER STONE LETTINGS LIMITED
CORNER STONE LETTINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

113 THE ESPLANADE (WEYMOUTH)
LIMITED

ZOEY COURT 1994 LIMITED

GIS DORSET LIMITED

WESSEX HIPS LIMITED

WESSEX HIPS LIMITED

HAYMOOR DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Marcus Charles Hester

Number
10017270

10017254

05403683

05403683

04981083
04981083

Number
03747090

02932775
06696906
06627507
06627507

04884773

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909377226

909377226

Greenslade Taylor Hunt 9

Hammet Street
Taunton
England

British

App. Date Res. Date
09/05/2024

09/05/2024

22/04/2012

17/07/2006

14/05/2004
14/05/2004

App. Date Res. Date
19/07/2017 02/10/2018

31/10/2011 10/06/2021
15/09/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008

02/09/2003 30/11/2004

Position
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



